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Women / PC / LPCGRP3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amyia Badal917
LEE

9.750 9.350 9.5509.600 38.250
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Dominique Browne949
OGC

9.100 9.350 9.3009.300 37.050
9T 2T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Mya Francois906
TTG

9.400 8.700 9.3509.400 36.850
4T 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Ella Thompson907
TTG

9.300 9.200 8.8009.500 36.800
6 3 2 10T 4 

4 

Danyael Wong908
TTG

9.100 9.150 9.4009.000 36.650
10T 4 8T 3 5T

5T

Layla Grace Maingot920
TTG

9.200 8.800 9.3509.300 36.650
7T 5 5T 5T 6T

6T

Aysia-Marie Garcia921
TTG

9.550 8.400 9.3009.300 36.550
3 8 6T 7T 7 

7 

Jenae-Marie Allum-Price910
TTG

9.000 8.500 9.1509.100 35.750
11 7 7 8 8 

8 

Aniyah Mitchell932
OGC

9.200 8.000 9.4509.000 35.650
8T 10 9T 2 9 

9 

Shadea Clarke916
OGC

9.600 8.300 8.8508.400 35.150
2 9 10 9 10 

10 

Danielle Parris945
OGC

9.400 7.500 8.8008.200 33.900
5T 11 11 11T 11 

11 
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